lanuary 26, 2022

NIH: U.5. Library of Medicine
Clinicaltrials.gov

Summary of all clinical studies

Diagnosis U.S. Clinical Trials
All clinical trials 149,271
HIV/AIDS 6,313

COVID-19 1,630

Alzheimers Disease 1,437

Influenza 971
Hepatitis C 876
Autism 770

autism spectrum disorder)

-21-22_
Hib> S37
Rep. Whitelord

Worldwide Clinical Trials

402,248
14,032
7,383
2,743
2,537
2,386
1.301

(first identified in U.S. in 1981)

(first identified in U.S. 1/20/20)

(1% identified 1906, studies began 1976}
(different strains identified since 1918)
(first identified non-afnon-b 1989)

(first identified 1933, 1944 defined as



