January 26, 2022

1-27-22 HB 5637 Rep. Whiteford

NIH: U.S. Library of Medicine

Clinicaltrials.gov

Summary of all clinical studies

Diagnosis	U.S. Clinical Trials	Worldwide Clinical Trials	
All clinical trials	149,271	402,248	
HIV/AIDS	6,313	14,032	(first identified in U.S. in 1981)
COVID-19	1,630	7,383	(first identified in U.S. 1/20/20)
Alzheimers Disease	1,437	2,743	(1st identified 1906, studies began 1976)
Influenza	971	2,537	(different strains identified since 1918)
Hepatitis C	876	2,386	(first identified non-a/non-b 1989)
Autism autism spectrum disor	770 der)	1.301	(first identified 1933, 1944 defined as